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HD RANGER Lite
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qmﬂuﬁ'ﬁﬁfﬂmﬁiwm HD RANGER Lite

thuanndldo 5 - 2150 MHz

wTauindnnos HDTV fisnwdansyu Ultra Fast
Spectrum Analyzer
ANNIDIDVILNUATITIAMAFUIN SNG, VSAT La
BEACON

sansnidendunmndaiiuaud 50 Tevia uaz 75 Tevi
8995UTLULNW MPEG-4, MPEG-2 WUy Multi
Stream

FDUTAINATUIN 7 T3 SINTauEAINa lFwSonil
LU Triple Split Display wanw, wndeedmyia
wazanNasy

WoidunmInadanimesduanuiinde
Stealth ID

AlAerien MER, Constellation, Echo

fisLuu Intelligent Data management fignudans
wan’limiﬁﬂiﬂiugﬂLLiJu Data Logging, Capture
ey Channel Tables
fiszuumuaumahauesuunae’3 feileidu
Smart Battery Control

fnsadenihienTin dBuV/m

JUn3e neieda nszdulie dmTunuwamAEUN
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UNAWAN uaswasnBUNA/LD1dWA 89 HD Ranger Lite

Installations
Spectrum management
Measurement Key
Key

Power input connector

ON/OFF slide switch

Reset (press
and hold 5s) |

Softkeys
UNASUANGIUKRUA UNASUANCIUUID

a wva

HD Ranger Lite panuuusnlazansanisldon  densufsfnu deiumsldnuuazsiduiivesivuu
MAsun fiaseediannudeuse nunuge winae  wae Generation
guasle duppaunsldouinnelioteady azaan

HDO RANGER Lite

AsIanpwanu1Daluu Triple Split Display

AYINENIATEY HD Ranger Lite lumsuaaswa  usavosnimdaniulunanieaiu ssanlumsdienzi
wivsuuy Triple Split Display Fwhlinisguein  doyauazneiinesdyanu
wianguauwnain uazdeyazesnmadudasenslnaiel
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SUAZLIANIINGD LEAYHA LTS LTAIAINITIANINNA

whaouanHazey HD Ranger Lite Widayasuaziduaynat
lumhifen fedyguinnaiald, windweiiiioadss, awnasy
Sy wazmwen i3 st

1. waaviuiinaziantumsldou

2. uaavaEusMIInsduR 2/3
Fonanpfouaasanasy +
ﬁua@mfmmmﬂmﬁﬂﬁ

3. uaANAMUEMSIRBNEUANNG
NASDL LaYanUY Battery

4. waaeAmyTa Wndmed
AN ANNUTNAYUVDIIN
17'i Marker

5. wmsmaimizesteeiiias
AT

6. puaRvELYRY INATINASY
fiidan Span 100 MHz

7. naANEINUsTaNtaNA U
flu MPEG2 uaz Locked Lag
Fatay

8. wyey Soft key fildmuAN
m3semagedeme

1500 Spectrum + Measurement + TV

'3 - -
W9nN1u Constellation Diagram
Wuridu Constellation Diagram fifia83tA912%A
NAWAAYNNMINANAUNURIRDA QAM

1. waneiufinaziaanlunsldnu

2. LEAIEDIUSNTIA
Constellation Diagram

3. uEANEMUEMSRBNEUANNE
NANAY LAZENNUY Battery

4. WEMNAINMIIR AU
DVB-T fiungadis QAM 64
PD9%B9ANNET Marker

5. Nuaziduaniniinasond
dtuaunal Channel Power,
C/N, fuviNeey QAM

6. FUAAIEIUFUNATNANNET
ManTaTn firwd 850 MHz

7. LEANADNUSYNLDNN NN
i MPEG-2 uaz Locked uag
Fatny

8. WYIBY Soft Key

sunanun1sd0 Constellation Diagram
vavatysyieuadaans QAM 64
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#9751 ULTRA FAST SPECTRUM
ANALYSER

§5U HD RANGER Lite azfin13naaiud
Sweep fiAN1SY 90ms #ip scan BoYALNAE Ft
lumstalddmdsdenturnadla wia span gala
fiazlding sweep finvil SovhliadasinansnsonTadu
Fuoafiwasuutasieg [Fagenasiuasiunm

HDO RANGER

Lite [APA

naov Ultra Fast Spectrum Analyser

uanMntiu Wasineindundumsialduds fay
M3 Stealth ID #vazvimsnaasiadaya wazyinng
uaanaufidn aduiimavnsratafiguandfuuyln,

'
e o a

esguesls, Snemsnsirmindafwandinems, Ju
HD %38 SD {lusiu

msﬂqum"[%’muﬁ’m%’mm SNG, VSAT

it BEACON

HD Ranger Lite fifviduainaiuiiiniing
whap30157 uazdull Resolution Bandwidth 10 KHz/
100 KHz LWiﬁ:ﬂﬁﬁxﬂﬁﬂﬁﬂﬁﬂﬁﬁﬂﬁtyzyﬂmua: Point
ALAUNANLABN (Satellite Transmission) VBYNIUIND
themen SNG wazv1u VSAT Wudesie Tumsnsada
WAz Identification &tyey1as BEACON 2avsnunnumiLies
Tdneheazann 520152

.

13 wneilnsiing $ia

NMsNAFUNASNNWIENDLNEASIIA

s waz Point ALRUNAMILTBY
A0EN9¥98989 HD Ranger Lite WEANNANTT

AFIVIRANNRZLBEAFILAZNNINNAVTND (Sweep Time)

pENTINGY Wipsaviudanafiwisuwatethenaii

naavadsusuieuloucivA 10 MHz Span
na: 100 KHz Resolution Bandwidth

HendunIINsIIALALAaATIE DVB-S2

LUy Multi Stream

HD Ranger Lite usnanfifledsulumsiimsed
Fwwo DVB-S2/C2/T2 udh fefiflvidufivaufigneluns
Identifier U1l Transport Stream LUU Multi Stream
F9aTneTafieridu IS (Input Stream Identifier) @vay
msnsdanemsinai@mifl Multiplex T luusias
Stream [Ape DT LazTIALE

AISAI10aIUNMSIUAKUMDaIlatsIDINdeususuna: Point ciiAubOIoIRuN
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WeATU Intelligent data management

dwsuilviduilazganlunmaifivdoyananisia
WA TEAMEnds wazihmenumsia Seanansn
Tufiniermafitnasn1snsiata CH Power, C/N, BER,
MER nianiosnansosiufin Screen Capture musiagy
FuaN

>312 d8
*33.2 dB
»33.2 8
=3%5.7 d8
42.0d8
>16d8

woABu ISI (Input Stream Identifier)
UDNNNHULENEINTTEY M UNLNINE LA DY
Stream 1l 6 iialiiaIaeinrinsnsiainuazaisu

Neazidunvaslsunsnnenmsinairmisansnfivehas ¢

WuALBU Intelligent data management

115 Capture #1991 NBNNISIBNIU

%38 Print

HD Ranger Lite @131306N8ATWWINIBLLUD Screen
shot lsrhazifumbhaenisdn, swnedn wienng whae
fisipens

\fia Save whae fuilGuudes Asnansalvandeya
Ta USB Flash Drive whludavhsesumsinldetheazaan
loabisevldmonduifiamzIvgeen

nanuAISs:UCIkUDANIYIaUUSaD Stream
na:s1wazduavavlusinsy

(<1s)

AIsSUURNATIWAUMDaEIARSUDONIS1KDIU
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AT NAuENTANISIMALIATES HD Ranger Lite

SPECIFICATIONS HD RANGER Lite
GENERAL
Inputs and outputs
RF input F-type female, 7502
USB Interface Mini-USB. Mass storage host, Serial port emulation, USB CDC
“Communications Device Class”
Monitor Display 77 TFT, 16:9
Ext. Unit Power (through RF input connector)
Teirestrial Supply Extemal, 5, 12 and 24V
Satellite Supply Extemal, 13V, 15V, 18V
22 kHz signal Selectable in Satellite band
DISEqC Generator Acording to DISEQC 1.2 standard™
Dimensions & Weight 290 (W.) x 185 (H.) x 65 (D.) mm. 1.6kg.
Battery Operation Time >2 hours in continuous mode
Operating Environmental Conditions
Altitude Up to 2000 m
Temperature rang From 5°C to 45°C
Max. Relative humidity 80%
Induded Accesories Connection USB Cable On-the-go (A) Male - Mini USB (B) Mate,

USB Cable (A) Female - Mini USB (A) Male, Car lighter charger,
External DC charger, F/H adapters to BNC/H/DIN/H/F/H, Mains cord,
Transport belt, Carying bag, Quick Reference Guide

MEASUREMENT MODE Displayed data: Numeric and Levelbar
Tuning range From 5 to 1000 MHz (Terrestrial), 950 to 2150MHz (Satellite)
DVB-T COFDM From 35 dBuV to 115 dBuv
Measures Power, CBER, VBER, MER, C/N and Link margin
DVB-T2 Base and Life COFDM From 35 dBuV to 115 dBuv
Measures Power, CBER, C/N, LBER, MER, BCH ESR, LDP lterations, Link
Margin and Wrong packets
DVB-C2 COF DM From 45 dBuV to 115dBupv
Measures Power, CBER, MER, C/N, LBER, BCH ESR, LDP lterations, Link

Margin and Wrong packets

Analogue TV PAL, SECAM and NTSC

Standard supported M, N, B, G, I,D, Kand L
FM radio
Measures Level
DVB-S QPSK From 35 dBuV to 115 dBuv
Measures Power, CBER, MER, C/N and Link Margin
DVB-S2 QPSK, 8PSK, 16APSK, 32APSK From 35 dBuV to 115 dBuv
Measures Power, CBER, LBER, MER, C/N, BCH ESR, Wrong Packets and
Link Margin
DSS QPSK From 35 dBuV to 115 dBuv
Measures Power, CBER, VBER, MER, C/N, Link Margin and Noise Margh
SPECTRUM ANALYSER MODE
Tuning range From 5 to 1000MHz (Terrestrial). 950 to 2150 MHz (Satellite)
Reference Level From 70 dBuV to 120 dBuV (Adjustable in steps of 5dB)
Span Full span/500MHz/ 200MHz/ 100MHz/ 50MHz/ 20MHz/ 10MHz
Measurement range From 20 to 120 dBuvV
Measurement bandwidth 100kHz
VIDEO
Codecs MPEG-1, MPEG-2 MPEG-4 AVC H.264
Maximum Image Size 1920 x 1080 x 60 ; 1280 x 720 x 60p/50p
AUDIO CODECS MPEG-1, MPEG-2 and HE-AAC
TOOLS Constellation diagram, Dynmic echoes, Attenuation Test @,

Datalogger @, PLS indicator, ISI filtering, Screen capture Key

164 414 woumay 2558 7
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WisuiisuuaNyfves HD Ranger jusne Nl

)

HD RANGER+ HD RANGER 2

HD RANGER

Lite
D3 DBiEs DV3IEs 0¥zi1/C/S]
2 DVB SVStems Digital Video o 9 .
e Bedcasing (BVE3T2/C2/S2MIDYEIT2/C2/S2 MM BYET2/C2/S2
<
g Dolby Digital Plus X982 v v v
E DAB / DAB+ digital radio pARt o o
Analog TV and FM radio v VL Ve
- 8 LCD screen features 7”7 (16:9) 7”7 (16:9) 77 (16:9) touch screen
|55
= =1 Triple split display 4 v v
HDMI output HomI v
IPTV input ipitv \
E ASI-TS input and output ASI-TS v
E Encrypted channels (CAM modules) v
E Audio/Video input and output v v
S| USB connection e USB [/} 4 v v
Optical fibre measurements
GPS ((ers) o o
Transport Stream analyser v
2 Dynamic echoes analysis v v v
g Merogram and Spectrogram v v
2 7 v
>
Z MER by carrier measurement v v
§ MER measurement v v v
S| Ultra fast spectrum analyser v v v
a
<T| Constellation diagram v v v
l@ v v v
Internal LTE filters ite v v
o o
Soft carrying bag v v v
e Hard transport case v v
= Battery >2h >4h >4h
©| 3 GHzband extension o o o
19” rack mounting option o o

v Included O Optional
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Promax TV Hunter+

LAFDNINN UIUAINDANT DVB-T2
ANSUURAMIE L INIALAZENY
swanuluaias

Promax TV Hunter+ fiia3avinanaisdyano
wouflefie dwSuanaiaduanulnsiemifinea DVB-T2
azannlinuie wansdmivnufnasseena fenthys

sedyanalueas wSemu outlet A

Promax TV Hunter+ fiwinasfwwaiaaiviy
e lnldiumeameauwuuuenadin Wiamazensdwain
SeomaAld i sansaiRenuseauld 5, 12, 18 %3e
24 Taad matauasassuduanaiiemsfiasehlded
Sememelu 3 Funou

1. Detection A5 ATcAUAQNU wide-band
WaAY Signal Power wianiden wnsUsuussiEanma
Widdanudign

V3 wipeilvsiind $ria

2. Identification Woriuluns Identify Fvdtuano
finaaay wian detect Favmem3lngiimd (Service List)
vionanfiagluzosenud

3. Adjustment =M RTINSO
Yoo Sewnnfmedwaniianeli MNUiNANNYDY
Fwaadfingainld Uszneudiesn Channel Power, MER
e BER

1)DETECT __ Quse BB S5U 3) ADJUST =
TPB4 CH28 ~  FR:538. 6 MH=
POWER: 54. 7 dBpV
LM:9.8dB meER13.9d8
O I ] 10
CBER: 1. 2E-5
POUER RRTEN CBER D33
TVHUNTER +
DVvB-T/T2
Detection Identification Adjustment
AURTNE:O0AI IS S:YBaUSEYEYIEUNa:SIUAIS 01520J0WISITIasSUaD
geyaueu Insrnu aeuaueu
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Qmauﬂ'ﬁmamaﬁmm TV Hunter+

TUNING

Frequency range
Measurement points

RF INPUT

Impedance
Connector

Level range
Maximum signal level

170MHz to 858 MHz (UHF)
50 maximum

750

Universal, including BNC, DIN and F interchangeable adapter
40 dBuV to 100 dBuvV

DC to 100 Hz 30 Vrms 170 MHz to 858 MHz 120 dBuvV

DVB-T2 (COFDM) MEASUREMENTS

Power

MER

CBER

LBER

Link Margin

40 to 100 dBuv

0 to 35 dB

1E-6 to 1E-1

1E-8 to 1E-1

In dB (Range depends on signal parameters)

DIGITAL SIGNALS MEASUREMENTS

Carriers

Guard Interval

Bandwidth

Spectral Inversion

Pilot Pattern

Code Rate PLP

PLP Constellation

PLP Constellation Rotation
PLP ID

POWER SUPPLY

Battery

Low battery indication
Charger

Autonomy

Charging time

Mains adapter

1k, 2k, 4k, 8k, 8k+ EXT, 16k, 16k+ EXT, 32k, 32k+ EXT
1/4, 19/256, 1/8, 19/128, 1/16, 1/32, 1/128

5,6, 7 and 8 MHz

ON, OFF (AUTO)

PP1-PP8

1/2, 3/5, 2/3, 3/4, 4/5, 5/6

QPSK, 16QAM, 64QAM, 256QAM

ON/OFF (AUTO)

0-255

7.4V 2.2Ah Li-lon battery

Acoustic indication and message on the display

Built-in, It disconnects power supply when charging process ends

6 hours typically, without powering any amplifier through the extermal

power supply

90 min, approx, starting from a complete discharge (instrument off), within the margin
of tolerated temperatures

90-250 V / 50-60 Hz (included), 12 VDC, 20W

10
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PROMAX PROLITE-57

wAsasinuavasas Wiuasealfin
JumAsendn dmiuauAnfe FTTx

PROLITE-57 \Juindavinidvuavzalniuas
paUfinzuinfiofie ponuUUNIEIMSLIIY FTTx #ild
walulafl Passive Optical Network 38 PON Jald 3
AMNETIARY 1310nm, 1490nm WAz 1550nm §Av¥LNIU
danaudes, deys uazdfle wisniulumeduideaiu

o iNzE WL IUMARELMATINN LA UKD LEAL

o lH¥ndanauuuUnfuazms¥auuy Pass/Fail
e ldmugaenis

e AT9fuLATIAYULM upstream burst #i
1310nm

o 1#l@fuiini3sn APON, BPON, EPON uaz
GPON

o ffwaauudy Pass, Fail uag Warning fidaing
Teive

AuFNTANINALALEY Prolite-57

V3 wipeilvsiind $ria

o vhuiudisuumaed Ni-MH Iddatioe 20 4la
wolfauntinad

o fBumaiina USB

o funAmlusuuy Real-time

SPECIFICATIONS

PROLITE-57 - Low cost optical meter

Calibrated Wavelength

Measuring Range (continuous datastream)
Burst signal measuring range (@1310nm) | -32 to +10 dBm
Spectral Pass-band

Connector Type

Detector Type InGaAs
Insertion loss 1.5dB
Accuracy +0.5dB
Linearity +0.2dB
Interfaces

usB
1000 sets

Communication port
Data Storage
Display

Back-light Yes
Refresh Rate of Display 2.5Hz

Threshold Value

1310nm, 1490nm and 1550nm
-40 to +10 dBm (1310 nm), -50 to +15 dBm (1490 nm), -50 to +20 dBm (1550 nm)

1260~1360nm (1310nm), 1480~1500 nm (1490 nm), 1539~1565 (1550nm)
Interchangeable FC, SC and ST

2 ports: one for 1310nm (ONU) and one for 1490nm/1550nm (OLT)

2.8 inch TFT Color LCD

10 sets (configured via PC-based software)

POWER SUPPLY

4 x 1.2 V Ni-MH AA batteries or 12 V AC/DC A daptor (optional)

Battery life >20hours on typical measurement
Auto Power Off Yes
MECHANICAL FEATURES
Dimensions W. 105 x H. 190 x D. 55 mm (with rubber protector)
Weight 700g

1604 414 woumay 2558
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PROMAX PROLITE-63B

LAsasInMasuaavaIe (Wiuasaauin

. o
UNMYIELA .

PROLITE-63B JuLA309TARAY LA TDIEE
Twwaseaudndildouldvainvats wanzdmsueuly
#oYuAY, LANs, WANs uaz CATV siuflveu optical
network svazlng fimesiamasuazsiidaaises
Tush sunsausnuezasdyann, IAMIaANaY, ATI9EEL
AnwspLavd oL, ﬂszl,ﬁu@mmwmiL%Wiaﬁzyzywm
p9lWiuedaed

° dww%’ummmfmﬁu 850, 1300, 1310, 1490,
1550, 1650nm

o AHvATuEMSUMIIUUAAIS198Y (Reference)

iudayald 999 e dudioyalud PC W USB
38 LCD filwuunlad vivmazanlufiuasioy

o uMBLUAIAeS lufkuLSald neld
pzunlinng

o lpunfinisudnte aansatamasuss -40 &9
+10dBm

o Unin3pednlud® Ussvdaln vhevumasun
Toemuu

L]
°
o dpauiiinimaivasuvuuazgunsaliainfiady
0]

el o vhinwaseatAnnanavuldviansuuy

qmauﬁ'ﬁmomﬂﬁﬁmm Prolite-63B

SPECIFICATIONS
Calibrated Wavelength

PROLITE-63B - Low cost optical power meter
850 / 1300 / 1310 / 1490 / 1550 / 1625 nm

Detector Type InGaAs

Accuracy (*) +0.2dB =1 nW
Resolution 0.01 dB

Linearity +5%

Backlight Yes

Refreence Value Yes

Measuring Range -70 to +10dBm @1550nm
USB Interface Yes

Data Storage Yes

Wavelength Recognize >-40dB

270, 1K, 2 K = -40dB

4 x Ni-MH 2500 mAh batteries or 6 V AC/DC Adaptor
Yes

Tone Detection (Hz)
POWER SUPPLY
Auto Power Off

MECHANICAL FEATURES
Dimensions
Weight

W. 76 x H. 160 x D. 45 mm
270g

(*) Accuracy at 1550nm, CW, 26 3°C, Relative Humidty <70%, with FC connector

Promax dudin3auidadniuinniunaiususainsuuIuaonaanna:A3012IALUM
masnpuuIudaaisivaa nalwivaseaudn

sulafinse : AiBa Trunamsé Tns. 08-1832-7016
usHEn wiesnsding i
2425/2 QUUANAWI FENINNBBY 67/2-69 UIWTLWIUADY LUANNBINAN NFIMW 1 10310

ns. 0-2514-1000; 0-2514-1234 uwnd 0-2514-0001; 0-2514-0003
Internet: http://www.measuretronix.com E-Mail : info@measuretronix.com
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